BASE

O 1. E. Martinez (Argentina)

0 2. Alisson (Brazil)

O 3. Pickford (England)

O 4. Maignan (France)

O 5. Neuer (Germany)

0 6. Mendy (Chelsea)

O 7. Ederson (Manchester City)
0 8. Courtois (Real Madrid)

0 9. Donnarumma (Paris Saint-Germain)

0 10.
0 11.
0 12.
0 13.
0 14.
0 15.
O 16.
017.
0 18.
O 19.
0 20.
021.
022.
0 23.
0 24.
0 25.
0 26.
0 27.
0 28.
0 29.
0 30.
031.
032.
033.
0 34.
035.
0 36.
037.
0 38.
0 39.
0 40.
041.
042.
043.
044,
045.
0 46.
047.
0 48.
0 49.
0 50.
0 51.
052.
053
0 54.
055
0 56.
057.
058.
0 59.
0 60.
0e61.
062
063.
0 64.
0 65.
0 66.
067.
0 68.
069
070.
071.
072.
073.
074.
075.

Romero (Argentina)

Bremer (Brazil)

Silva (Brazil)

Stones (England)
Upamecano (France)

Konaté (France)
Schlotterbeck (Germany)
Bastoni (Italy)

Badiashile (Chelsea)

Van Dijk (Liverpool)

Akanji (Manchester City)
Aké (Manchester City)

Dias (Manchester City)
Alaba (Real Madrid)
Marquinhos (Paris Saint-Germain)
Ramos (Paris Saint-Germain)
De Ligt (Bayern Minchen)
Hernandez (Bayern Miinchen)
Molina (Argentina)

Danilo (Brazil)

Walker (England)

Koundé (France)

Di Lorenzo (ltaly)

James (Chelsea)
Alexander-Arnold (Liverpool)
Hakimi (Paris Saint-Germain)
Pavard (Bayern Miinchen)
Acufia (Argentina)

Shaw (England)

L. Hernandez (France)

Raum (Germany)

Robertson (Liverpool)
Mendy (Real Madrid)
Mendes (Paris Saint-Germain)
Blind (Bayern Miinchen)
Davies (Bayern Miinchen)
Paqueta (Brazil)

Bellingham (England)

Pogba (France)

Tchouaméni (France)
Kimmich (Germany)

Barella (Italy)

Jorginho (Italy)

. Kanté (Chelsea)

Kovacic (Chelsea)

. Fabinho (Liverpool)

Thiago (Liverpool)

Glindogan (Manchester City)
Rodri (Manchester City)
Kroos (Real Madrid)

Modric (Real Madrid)
Verratti (Paris Saint-Germain)

. Vitinha (Paris Saint-Germain)

Goretzka (Bayern Miinchen)
De Paul (Argentina)

Lo Celso (Argentina)

Mac Allister (Argentina)
Coutinho (Brazil)

Grealish (England)

. Griezmann (France)

Havertz (Germany)
Musiala (Germany)
Gotze (Germany)
Pellegrini (Italy)
Zaccagni (Italy)
Mount (Chelsea)

0 76. Ziyech (Chelsea)

0 77. Elliott (Liverpool)

0 78. Carvalho (Liverpool)

0 79. Silva (Manchester City)

0 80. De Bruyne (Manchester City)
0 81. Valverde (Real Madrid)

0 82. Gémez (Argentina)

0 83. Dybala (Argentina)

0 84. Antony (Brazil)

0 85. Raphinha (Brazil)

0 86. Saka (England)

0 87. Dembélé (France)

0 88. Adeyemi (Germany)

0 89. Gnabry (Germany)

0 90. Berardi (Italy)

0 91. Chiesa (Italy)

0 92. Madueke (Chelsea)

0 93. Pulisic (Chelsea)

0 94. Mahrez (Manchester City)
0 95. Salah (Liverpool)

0 96. Asensio (Real Madrid)

0 97. Rodrygo (Real Madrid)

0 98. Messi (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 99. Coman (Bayern Miinchen)
0 100. Di Maria (Argentina)

0 101. Neymar Jr. (Brazil)

0 102. Vinicius Jr. (Brazil)

0 103. Foden (England)

0 104. Rashford (England)

0 105. Sterling (England)

0 106. Mbappé (France)

0 107. Thuram (France)

0 108. Gnonto (Italy)

0 109. Félix (Chelsea)

0 110. Mudryk (Chelsea)

0 111. Diaz (Liverpool)

0 112. Jota (Liverpool)

0 113. Gakpo (Liverpool)

0 114. Hazard (Real Madrid)

0 115. Neymar Jr. (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 116. Mané (Bayern Miinchen)
0 117. Sané (Bayern Miinchen)
0 118. Alvarez (Argentina)

0 119. L. Martinez (Argentina)

0 120. Richarlison (Brazil)

0 121. Jesus (Brazil)

0 122. Kane (England)

0 123. Giroud (France)

0 124. Nkunku (France)

0 125. Flllkrug (Germany)

0 126. Werner (Germany)

0 127. Immobile (Italy)

0 128. Scamacca (ltaly)

0 129. Aubameyang (Chelsea)

0 130. Firmino (Liverpool)

0 131. Nufiez (Liverpool)

0 132. Haaland (Manchester City)
0 133. Benzema (Real Madrid)
0 134. Choupo-Moting (Bayern Miinchen)
0 135. Miiller (Bayern Minchen)

SUPER SONIC (SS)

0 136. Molina (Argentina)
0 137. Di Maria (Argentina)
0 138. Raphinha (Brazil)

0 139. Rodrygo (Brazil)

O 140. Walker (England)

0 141. Rashford (England)
0 142. T. Hernandez (France)
0 143. Rabiot (France)

O 144. Raum (Germany)

O 145. Rudiger (Germany)
O 146. Werner (Germany)
0 147. Spinazzola (ltaly)

0 148. James (Chelsea)

0 149. Mudryk (Chelsea)

TOP CLASS 2023 (Panini)

0150

0 151.
0 152.
0 153.
0 154.
0 155.
0 156.

0157

0 158.
0 159.
0 160.
0 161.
0 162.

. Aubameyang (Chelsea)
Alexander-Arnold (Liverpool)
Nufiez (Liverpool)

Salah (Liverpool)

Foden (Manchester City)
Haaland (Manchester City)
Valverde (Real Madrid)

. Vinicius Jr. (Real Madrid)
Hakimi (Paris Saint-Germain)
Mbappé (Paris Saint-Germain)
Davies (Bayern Miinchen)
Cancelo (Bayern Minchen)
Sané (Bayern Miinchen)

MAX POWER (MP)

0163

0 164.
0 165.
0 166.
0 167.
0 168.
0 169.
0 170.
0171.
0172.
0173.
0 174.
0 175.
0 176.
0177.

0178

0 179.
0 180.

WINN
0181

0 182.

0183

0 184.

0185

0 186.
0 187.
0 188.
0 189.
0 190.
0 191.

0192

0 193.
0 194.
0 195.
0 196.
0197.
0 198.

. L. Martinez (Argentina)
Alisson (Brazil)

Marquinhos (Brazil)
Maguire (England)

Kane (England)
Upamecano (France)
Donnarumma (ltaly)
Bastoni (Italy)

Mendy (Chelsea)

Koulibaly (Chelsea)

Matip (Liverpool)

Van Dijk (Liverpool)
Ederson (Manchester City)
Dias (Manchester City)
Rodri (Manchester City)

. Courtois (Real Madrid)
Kimpembe (Paris Saint-Germain)
Sommer (Bayern Miinchen)

ER (W)

. E. Martinez (Argentina)

Mount (England)

. Griezmann (France)

Gotze (Germany)

. Bonucci (ltaly)

Barella (Italy)

Jorginho (Italy)

Van Dijk (Liverpool)

Thiago (Liverpool)

De Bruyne (Manchester City)
Glindogan (Manchester City)

. Modric (Real Madrid)

Benzema (Real Madrid)
Marquinhos (Paris Saint-Germain)
Messi (Paris Saint-Germain)
Neymar Jr. (Paris Saint-Germain)
Neuer (Bayern Minchen)
Kimmich (Bayern Minchen)

RAINBOW MASTER (RM)

0199

0 200.
0 201.
0 202.
0 203.
0 204.
0 205.

0 206

0 207.
0 208.
0 209.
0 210.
0 211.
0 212.

0213

0 214.

0215

0 216.

. E. Martinez (Argentina)

Mac Allister (Argentina)
Dybala (Argentina)

Ederson (Brazil)

Richarlison (Brazil)

Pickford (England)

Maguire (England)

. Rabiot (France)

Havertz (Germany)

Kovacic (Chelsea)

Mudryk (Chelsea)

Nufiez (Liverpool)

De Bruyne (Manchester City)
Kroos (Real Madrid)

. Valverde (Real Madrid)
Mbappé (Paris Saint-Germain)
. Neymar Jr. (Paris Saint-Germain)
Sané (Bayern Miinchen)

SYNERGY (S)

0217

. Fernandez/Alvarez (ARG)




0 218.
0 219.
0 220.
0 221.
0 222.
0 223.
0 224.

0225

0232

Messi/Di Maria (ARG)
Marquinhos/Alisson (BRA)
Walker/Stones (ENG)
Bellingham/Mount (ENG)
L. & T. Hernandez (FRA)
Rudiger/Sule (GER)
Havertz/Gundogan (GER)

. Salah/Nufiez (LIV)
0 226.
0 227.
0 228.
0 229.
0 230.
0 231.

Grealish/Foden (MCl)
Mahrez/De Bruyne (MCl)
Modric/Kroos (RMA)
Vinicius Jr./Benzema (RMA)
Danilo/Sanches (PSG)
Mbappé/Verratti (PSG)

. Neymar Jr./Messi (PSG)
0 233.
0 234.

Davies/Musiala (BMU)
Choupo-Moting/Gnabry (BMU)

MASTER CLASS (MC)

0 235.
0 236.
0 237.
0 238.
. Giroud (France)
0 240.
0 241.
0 242.
0 243.
0 244.
0 245.
. Kroos (Real Madrid)
0 247.
0 248.
0 249.

0239

0 246

Otamendi (Argentina)
Di Maria (Argentina)
Messi (Argentina)
Silva (Brazil)

Neuer (Germany)
Bonucci (Italy)
Azpilicueta (Chelsea)
Henderson (Liverpool)
Milner (Liverpool)
Modric (Real Madrid)

Benzema (Real Madrid)
Ramos (Paris Saint-Germain)
Mdiller (Bayern Miinchen)

NEW SENSATION (NS)

0 250.

0251

0253

Fernandez (Argentina)

. Mac Allister (Argentina)
0 252.
. Bellingham (England)
0 254.
0O 255.
0 256.
0 257.
0 258.
0 259.
0 260.
0 261.

Antony (Brazil)

Saka (England)

Camavinga (France)
Musiala (Germany)
Raspadori (ltaly)

Alvarez (Manchester City)
Mudryk (Chelsea)

Gakpo (Liverpool)
Tchouaméni (Real Madrid)

UNBEATABLE (U)

0 262.
0 263.
0 264.
0 265.
0 266. Haaland/Benzema/Mbappé/ Messi/

Messi (Argentina)
Neymar Jr. (Brazil)

Mbappé (France)

De Bruyne (Manchester City)

Neymar Jr./Foden (Pure Football)

0 267.
0 268.
0 269.
0 270.

Haaland (Manchester City)
Alaba (Real Madrid)
Courtois (Real Madrid)
Mané (Bayern Miinchen)

PARALLEL CARDS

UNBEATABLE BLUE (UB)

0 262.
0 263.
0 264.
0 265.
0 267.

0268

Messi (Argentina)
Neymar Jr. (Brazil)

Mbappé (France)

De Bruyne (Manchester City)
Haaland (Manchester City)

. Alaba (Real Madrid)
0 269.
0 270.

Courtois (Real Madrid)
Mané (Bayern Miinchen)

UNBEATABLE RED (UR)

0 262.
0 263.

Messi (Argentina)
Neymar Jr. (Brazil)

TOP CLASS 2023 (Panini)

0 264. Mbappé (France)

0 265. De Bruyne (Manchester City)
0 267. Haaland (Manchester City)
0 268. Alaba (Real Madrid)

0 269. Courtois (Real Madrid)

0 270. Mané (Bayern Miinchen)

UNBEATABLE PURPLE (UP)

0 262. Messi (Argentina)

0 263. Neymar Jr. (Brazil)

0 264. Mbappé (France)

0 265. De Bruyne (Manchester City)
0 267. Haaland (Manchester City)
0 268. Alaba (Real Madrid)

0 269. Courtois (Real Madrid)

0 270. Mané (Bayern Miinchen)

UNBEATABLE GREEN (UG)

0 262. Messi (Argentina)

0 263. Neymar Jr. (Brazil)

0 264. Mbappé (France)

0 265. De Bruyne (Manchester City)
0 267. Haaland (Manchester City)
0 268. Alaba (Real Madrid)

0 269. Courtois (Real Madrid)

0 270. Mané (Bayern Miinchen)

UNBEATABLE YELLOW (UY)

0 262. Messi (Argentina)

0 263. Neymar Jr. (Brazil)

0 264. Mbappé (France)

0 265. De Bruyne (Manchester City)
0 267. Haaland (Manchester City)
0 268. Alaba (Real Madrid)

0 269. Courtois (Real Madrid)

0 270. Mané (Bayern Miinchen)

RAINBOW MASTER WHITE (RMW)

0 199. E. Martinez (Argentina)

0 200. Mac Allister (Argentina)

0 201. Dybala (Argentina)

0 202. Ederson (Brazil)

0 203. Richarlison (Brazil)

O 204. Pickford (England)

0 205. Maguire (England)

0 206. Rabiot (France)

0 207. Havertz (Germany)

0 208. Kovacic (Chelsea)

0 209. Mudryk (Chelsea)

0 210. Nufiez (Liverpool)

0 211. De Bruyne (Manchester City)
0 212. Kroos (Real Madrid)

0 213. Valverde (Real Madrid)

0 214. Mbappé (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 215. Neymar Jr. (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 216. Sané (Bayern Miinchen)

SYNERGY WHITE (SW)

0 217. Fernandez/Alvarez (ARG)

0 218. Messi/Di Maria (ARG)

0 219. Marquinhos/Alisson (BRA)
0 220. Walker/Stones (ENG)

0 221. Bellingham/Mount (ENG)
0222. L. &T. Hernandez (FRA)

0 223. Rudiger/Siile (GER)

0 224. Havertz/Gundogan (GER)

0 225. Salah/Nufiez (LIV)

0 226. Grealish/Foden (MCI)

0 227. Mahrez/De Bruyne (MCl)

0 228. Modric/Kroos (RMA)

0 229. Vinicius Jr./Benzema (RMA)
0 230. Danilo/Sanches (PSG)

0 231. Mbappé/Verratti (PSG)

0 232. Neymar Jr./Messi (PSG)

0 233. Davies/Musiala (BMU)

0 234. Choupo-Moting/Gnabry (BMU)

HOLO GIANTS

O HG-AD. Davies (Bayern Miinchen)
O HG-AH. Hakimi (Paris Saint-Germain)
O HG-AT. Tchouaméni (France)

O HG-EF. Fernandez (Chelsea)

O HG-EH. Haaland (Manchester City)
O HG-EM. E. Martinez (Argentina)

O HG-FC. Chiesa (ltaly)

O HG-IG. Guindogan (Germany)

O HG-JB. Bellingham (England)

0 HG-JO. Jorginho (Italy)

O HG-KB. Benzema (Real Madrid)

O HG-LM. Messi (Argentina)

0 HG-MA. Marquinhos (Paris Saint-Germain)
0O HG-MM. Mount (Chelsea)

0 HG-MS. Salah (Liverpool)

O HG-MV. Verratti (Italy)

O HS-NJ. Neymar Jr. (Brazil)

O HS-OD. Dembélé (France)

O HS-PF. Foden (England)

O HS-RM. Mahrez (Manchester City)
O HS-SM. Mané (Bayern Miinchen)
O HS-TK. Kehrer (Germany)

O HS-TS. Silva (Brazil)

O HS-VD. Van Dijk (Liverpool)

O HS-VJ. Vinicius Jr. (Real Madrid)




